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Precinct

County

County
Chestnut Ridge 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Dickerson 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Dodgen 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Hightower 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,027
3,027
3,027
3,027
3,027

2,710
2,710
2,710
2,710
2,710

2,036
2,036
2,036
2,036
2,036

4,104
4,104
4,104
4,104
4,104

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Cobb
May 03, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

408 408 13.48%
62 62 2.05%
13 13 0.43%

0 0 0.00%

483 483 15.96%

185 185 6.83%

146 146 5.39%
20 20 0.74%

0 0 0.00%

351 351 12.95%

233 233 11.44%
77 77 3.78%
13 13 0.64%

0 0 0.00%

323 323 15.86%

317 317 7.72%
95 95 2.31%
38 38 0.93%

0 0 0.00%

450 450 10.96%

5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM
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Precinct

Murdock 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Mt. Bethel 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Mt. Bethel 03
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Pope 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Roswell 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Roswell 02
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,858
3,858
3,858
3,858
3,858

3,960
3,960
3,960
3,960
3,960

3,196
3,196
3,196
3,196
3,196

1,037
1,037
1,037
1,037
1,037

5,099
5,099
5,099
5,099
5,099

3,578
3,578
3,578
3,578
3,578

Cards Cast

384

115

34

535

302

181

27

514

135

135

17

287

85

18

110

490

122

34

647

481

137

25

644

Voters Cast

384

115

34

535

302

181

27

514

135

135

17

287

85

18

110

490

122

34

647

481

137

25

644

% Turnout

9.95%
2.98%
0.88%
0.05%
13.87%

7.63%
4.57%
0.68%
0.10%
12.98%

4.22%
4.22%
0.53%
0.00%
8.98%

8.20%
1.74%
0.68%
0.00%
10.61%

9.61%
2.39%
0.67%
0.02%
12.69%

13.44%
3.83%
0.70%
0.03%

18.00%

5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM
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Precinct

Sewell Mill 01

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Timber Ridge 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

2,001
2,001
2,001
2,001
2,001

2,349
2,349
2,349
2,349
2,349
36,955

0
0
0
0
0
0

36,955
36,955
36,955
36,955
36,955

Cards Cast

145
32

182

245

92

18

356
4,882

o O O O o o

4,882
3,410
1.212

251

Voters Cast

145
32

182

245

92

18

356
4,882

O O O O o o

4,882
3,410
1,212

251

% Turnout

7.25%
1.60%
0.25%
0.00%
9.10%

10.43%
3.92%
0.77%
0.04%

15.16%

13.21%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
13.21%
9.23%
3.28%
0.68%
0.02%

5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM



Page: 4 of 9

Special State House of Representatives - District 45 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
Chestnut Ridge 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Dickerson 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Dodgen 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Hightower 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

408
62
13

483

185

146

20

351

233

77

13

323

317

95

38

450

Registered
Voters

3,027
3,027
3,027
3,027
3,027

2,710
2,710
2,710
2,710
2,710

2,036
2,036
2,036
2,036
2,036

4,104
4,104
4,104
4,104
4,104

Precinct
County
County
Chestnut Ridge 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Dickerson 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Dodgen 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Hightower 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Mitchell Kaye (Rep)

274

22

303

113

59

178

142

37

10

189

185

28

16

229

James Dustin

McCormick (Dem)

134

40

180

72

87

14

173

91

40

134

132

67

22

221

5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

Total Votes

408
62
13

483

185

146

20

351

233

77

13

323

317

95

38

450
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Precinct S5 =2
County
County

Chestnut Ridge 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
Dickerson 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Dodgen 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Hightower 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
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Precinct
Murdock 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Mt. Bethel 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Mt. Bethel 03
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Pope 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Roswell 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

384

535

302

181

27

514

135

135

17

287

85

18

110

490

122

34

647

Registered
Voters

w
©
[l
[oe]

3,858
3,858
3,858
3,858

3,960
3,960
3,960
3,960
3,960

3,196
3,196
3,196
3,196
3,196

1,037
1,037
1,037
1,037
1,037

5,099
5,099
5,099
5,099
5,099

Precinct
Murdock 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Mt. Bethel 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Mt. Bethel 03
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Pope 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Roswell 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Mitchell Kaye (Rep)

232

48

14

296

194

84

290

84

75

165

55

10

71

298

36

19

354

James Dustin

McCormick (Dem)

152

20

239

108

97

19

224

50

60

121

30

39

192

86

15

293

5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

Total Votes

384

535

302

181

27

514

134

135

17

286

85

18

110

490

122

34

647
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Precinct
Murdock 01

Unresolved

Write-In

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Mt. Bethel 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Mt. Bethel 03
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Pope 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Roswell 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
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Precinct
Roswell 02
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Sewell Mill 01
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Timber Ridge 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

644

145

32

182

245

92

18

356
4,882

o O O O o o

4,882

Registered
Voters

w
%]
~
[ee]

3,578
3,578
3,578
3,578

2,001
2,001
2,001
2,001
2,001

2,349
2,349
2,349
2,349
2,349
36,955

o O O O o o

36,955

Precinct
Roswell 02
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Sewell Mill 01
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Timber Ridge 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Mitchell Kaye (Rep)

319

67

16

403

92

18

112

139

36

181
2,771

o O O O O o

2,771

James Dustin
McCormick (Dem)

105
56
12

174
2,109

o O O O o o

2,109

5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

Total Votes

481

644

145

32

182

244

92

18

355
4,880

o O O o o o

4,880
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Precinct

Unresolved

Write-In

Roswell 02
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Sewell Mill 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Timber Ridge 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O O O o o

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Cumulative - Total

O O O O o o o

County - Total



