Page: 1 of 9 5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Cobb

May 03, 2022

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
Chestnut Ridge 01				
Election Day	3,027	408	408	13.48%
Advance Voting	3,027	62	62	2.05%
Absentee by Mail	3,027	13	13	0.43%
Provisional	3,027	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,027	483	483	15.96%
Dickerson 01				
Election Day	2,710	185	185	6.83%
Advance Voting	2,710	146	146	5.39%
Absentee by Mail	2,710	20	20	0.74%
Provisional	2,710	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,710	351	351	12.95%
Dodgen 01				
Election Day	2,036	233	233	11.44%
Advance Voting	2,036	77	77	3.78%
Absentee by Mail	2,036	13	13	0.64%
Provisional	2,036	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,036	323	323	15.86%
Hightower 01				
Election Day	4,104	317	317	7.72%
Advance Voting	4,104	95	95	2.31%
Absentee by Mail	4,104	38	38	0.93%
Provisional	4,104	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,104	450	450	10.96%

Page: 2 of 9 5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Murdock 01				
Election Day	3,858	384	384	9.95%
Advance Voting	3,858	115	115	2.98%
Absentee by Mail	3,858	34	34	0.88%
Provisional	3,858	2	2	0.05%
Total	3,858	535	535	13.87%
Mt. Bethel 01				
Election Day	3,960	302	302	7.63%
Advance Voting	3,960	181	181	4.57%
Absentee by Mail	3,960	27	27	0.68%
Provisional	3,960	4	4	0.10%
Total	3,960	514	514	12.98%
Mt. Bethel 03				
Election Day	3,196	135	135	4.22%
Advance Voting	3,196	135	135	4.22%
Absentee by Mail	3,196	17	17	0.53%
Provisional	3,196	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,196	287	287	8.98%
Pope 01				
Election Day	1,037	85	85	8.20%
Advance Voting	1,037	18	18	1.74%
Absentee by Mail	1,037	7	7	0.68%
Provisional	1,037	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,037	110	110	10.61%
Roswell 01				
Election Day	5,099	490	490	9.61%
Advance Voting	5,099	122	122	2.39%
Absentee by Mail	5,099	34	34	0.67%
Provisional	5,099	1	1	0.02%
Total	5,099	647	647	12.69%
Roswell 02				
Election Day	3,578	481	481	13.44%
Advance Voting	3,578	137	137	3.83%
Absentee by Mail	3,578	25	25	0.70%
Provisional	3,578	1	1	0.03%
Total	3,578	644	644	18.00%

Page: 3 of 9 5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Sewell Mill 01				
Election Day	2,001	145	145	7.25%
Advance Voting	2,001	32	32	1.60%
Absentee by Mail	2,001	5	5	0.25%
Provisional	2,001	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,001	182	182	9.10%
Timber Ridge 01				
Election Day	2,349	245	245	10.43%
Advance Voting	2,349	92	92	3.92%
Absentee by Mail	2,349	18	18	0.77%
Provisional	2,349	1	1	0.04%
Total	2,349	356	356	15.16%
County - Total	36,955	4,882	4,882	13.21%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	36,955	4,882	4,882	13.21%
Election Day	36,955	3,410	3,410	9.23%
Advance Voting	36,955	1,212	1,212	3.28%
Absentee by Mail	36,955	251	251	0.68%
Provisional	36,955	9	9	0.02%

Page: 4 of 9 5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

Special State House of Representatives - District 45 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Chestnut Ridge 01		
Election Day	408	3,027
Advance Voting	62	3,027
Absentee by Mail	13	3,027
Provisional	0	3,027
Total	483	3,027
Dickerson 01		
Election Day	185	2,710
Advance Voting	146	2,710
Absentee by Mail	20	2,710
Provisional	0	2,710
Total	351	2,710
Dodgen 01		
Election Day	233	2,036
Advance Voting	77	2,036
Absentee by Mail	13	2,036
Provisional	0	2,036
Total	323	2,036
Hightower 01		
Election Day	317	4,104
Advance Voting	95	4,104
Absentee by Mail	38	4,104
Provisional	0	4,104
Total	450	4,104

Precinct	Mitchell Kaye (Rep)	James Dustin McCormick (Dem)	Total Votes
County			
County			
Chestnut Ridge 01			
Election Day	274	134	408
Advance Voting	22	40	62
Absentee by Mail	7	6	13
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	303	180	483
Dickerson 01			
Election Day	113	72	185
Advance Voting	59	87	146
Absentee by Mail	6	14	20
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	178	173	351
Dodgen 01			
Election Day	142	91	233
Advance Voting	37	40	77
Absentee by Mail	10	3	13
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	189	134	323
Hightower 01			
Election Day	185	132	317
Advance Voting	28	67	95
Absentee by Mail	16	22	38
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	229	221	450

Page: 5 of 9 5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

Precinct County County Chestnut Ridge 01 Election Day Advance Voting Absentee by Mail Provisional
Chestnut Ridge 01 Election Day Advance Voting Absentee by Mail
Election Day Advance Voting Absentee by Mail
Advance Voting Absentee by Mail
Absentee by Mail
Total (
Election Day (
Advance Voting (
Absentee by Mail
Provisional (
Total (
Dodgen 01
Election Day (
Advance Voting (
Absentee by Mail
Provisional (
Total (
Hightower 01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional (
Total (

Page: 6 of 9 5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

3		
Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Murdock 01		
Election Day	384	3,858
Advance Voting	115	3,858
Absentee by Mail	34	3,858
Provisional	2	3,858
Total	535	3,858
Mt. Bethel 01		
Election Day	302	3,960
Advance Voting	181	3,960
Absentee by Mail	27	3,960
Provisional	4	3,960
Total	514	3,960
Mt. Bethel 03		
Election Day	135	3,196
Advance Voting	135	3,196
Absentee by Mail	17	3,196
Provisional	0	3,196
Total	287	3,196
Pope 01		
Election Day	85	1,037
Advance Voting	18	1,037
Absentee by Mail	7	1,037
Provisional	0	1,037
Total	110	1,037
Roswell 01		
Election Day	490	5,099
Advance Voting	122	5,099
Absentee by Mail	34	5,099
Provisional	1	5,099
Total	647	5,099

			-, -, -
Precinct	Mitchell Kaye (Rep)	James Dustin McCormick (Dem)	Total Votes
Murdock 01			
Election Day	232	152	384
Advance Voting	48	67	115
Absentee by Mail	14	20	34
Provisional	2	0	2
Total	296	239	535
Mt. Bethel 01			
Election Day	194	108	302
Advance Voting	84	97	181
Absentee by Mail	8	19	27
Provisional	4	0	4
Total	290	224	514
Mt. Bethel 03			
Election Day	84	50	134
Advance Voting	75	60	135
Absentee by Mail	6	11	17
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	165	121	286
Pope 01			
Election Day	55	30	85
Advance Voting	10	8	18
Absentee by Mail	6	1	7
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	71	39	110
Roswell 01			
Election Day	298	192	490
Advance Voting	36	86	122
Absentee by Mail	19	15	34
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	354	293	647

Page: 7 of 9 5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

1 age. 7 61 9	
Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Murdock 01	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Mt. Bethel 01	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Mt. Bethel 03	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Pope 01	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Roswell 01	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0

Page: 8 of 9 5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Roswell 02		
Election Day	481	3,578
Advance Voting	137	3,578
Absentee by Mail	25	3,578
Provisional	1	3,578
Total	644	3,578
Sewell Mill 01		
Election Day	145	2,001
Advance Voting	32	2,001
Absentee by Mail	5	2,001
Provisional	0	2,001
Total	182	2,001
Timber Ridge 01		
Election Day	245	2,349
Advance Voting	92	2,349
Absentee by Mail	18	2,349
Provisional	1	2,349
Total	356	2,349
County - Total	4,882	36,955
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	4,882	36,955

Precinct	Mitchell Kaye (Rep)	James Dustin McCormick (Dem)	Total Votes
Roswell 02			
Election Day	319	162	481
Advance Voting	67	70	137
Absentee by Mail	16	9	25
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	403	241	644
Sewell Mill 01			
Election Day	92	53	145
Advance Voting	18	14	32
Absentee by Mail	2	3	5
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	112	70	182
Timber Ridge 01			
Election Day	139	105	244
Advance Voting	36	56	92
Absentee by Mail	6	12	18
Provisional	0	1	1
Total	181	174	355
County - Total	2,771	2,109	4,880
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	2,771	2,109	4,880

Page: 9 of 9 5/10/2022 8:56:58 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Roswell 02	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Sewell Mill 01	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Timber Ridge 01	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	C
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	C
County - Total	0